15
78 SERIES - 3 POINT INTERNAL BORE
GAuGE MICROMETERs
Cat No Range Graduation Approx Measuring Depth
78MXTZ-12.5 10 - 12.5mm
0.005mm
58mm
78MXTZ-16 12.5 - 16mm
62mm
78MXTZ-20 16 - 20mm
78MXTZ-25 20 - 25mm
66mm
78MXTZ-35 25 - 35mm
78MXTZ-50 35 - 50mm
80mm78MXTZ-65 50 - 65mm
78MXTZ-80 65 - 80mm
78MXTZ-100 80 - 100mm 100mm
78MXTZ-125 100 - 125mm
115mm
78MXTZ-150 125 - 150mm
78MXTZ-175 150 - 175mm
78MXTZ-200 175 - 200mm
Cat No Range No. of Heads No. of Rings
S78MXTCZ 6 - 10mm 2 1
S78MXTDZ 10 - 20mm
3 2S78MXTEZ 20 - 50mm
S78MXTfZ 50 - 100mm
Cat No Range Graduation Approx Measuring Depth
78XTZ-500 3/8 - 1/2”
0.00025”
2.1/4”
78XTZ-625 1/2 - 5/8”
2.7/16”
78XTZ-750 5/8 - 3/4”
78XTZ-1 3/4 - 1”
2.5/8”
78XTZ-138 1 - 1.3/8”
78XTZ-2 1.3/8 - 2”
3.1/16”78XTZ-258 2 - 2.5/8”
78XTZ-314 2.5/8 - 3.1/4”
78XTZ-4 3.1/4 - 4”
4”
78XTZ-5 4 - 5”
78XTZ-6 5 - 6”
4.1/2”78XTZ-7 6 - 7”
78XTZ-8 7 - 8”
Cat No Range No. of Heads No. of Rings
S78XTCZ 1/4 - 3/8” 2 1
S78XTDZ 3/8 - 3/4”
3 2S78XTEZ 3/4 - 2”
S78XTfZ 2 - 4”
• 3-Point contact with carbide measuring
faces on all 3-point heads above 12.5mm
(1/2”).
• Ratchet stop ensures consistent
	 measurements.
• Self-centering contacts for true readings.
• Complete with setting ring.
3089 series - bore gauge sets
Cat No Range Graduation
3089M-181-10J 6 - 10mm
0.01mm
3089M-181-18J 10 - 18mm
3089M-181-35J 18 - 35mm
3089M-181-50J 35 - 50mm
3089M-181-160J 50 - 160mm
3089M-181-250J 160 - 250mm
3089M-181-450J 250 - 450mm
3089Z-131-715J 0.7 - 1.5”
0.0005”3089Z-131-1424J 1.4 - 2.4”
3089Z-131-26J 2 - 6”
S3089MZ-181-160J Metric Bore Gauge Set, Set Contains, 3089M-181-35J, 50J & 160J
S3089z-131-6j Imperial Bore Gauge Set, Set Contains, 3089Z-131-715J, 1424J & 26J
3089M-181-160J
•		Carbide Tipped Anvil.
•		Ergonomic design with non-slip insulating
		 grip.
•		All anvils laser marked for easy selection.
•		0.01mm graduated dial.
•		2 point contact.
METRIC BORE GAUGE SET